1-800-728-0312	 www.con-techlighting.com ADctl7004
All specifications subject to change without notice.
	Catalog #	 Type	 ProjectLVN35016
Varia
Concealed Adjustable
Illumination
50W, MR16 Lamp
Example Order:      LVN35016X3 -  S
Ordering Information
Finish
P	 -	 Matte White
B	 -	 Matte Black
S	 -	 Silver UNlookTM
Housing
LVN35016X2
LVN35016X3
LVN35016X4
LVN35016X5
	 Housing Dimensions	 Ceiling Opening	 Trim Plate Size
Part Number	 L	 W	 H	 L	 W	 L	 W
LVN35016X2	 23-5/8"	 6-7/8"	 6-9/16"	 9-15/16"	 4-3/4"	 12-1/4"	 6"
LVN35016X3	 27-3/4"	 6-7/8"	 6-9/16"	 14-9/16"	 4-3/4"	 16-3/4"	 6"
LVN35016X4	 37"	 6-7/8"	 6-9/16"	 18-7/8"	 4-3/4"	 21-1/4"	 6"
LVN35016X5	 41-1/2"	 6-7/8"	 6-9/16"	 23-3/8"	 4-3/4"	 25-5/8"	 6"
Specifications/Features
Fixture
Recessed multiple accent feature, available in 2, 3, 4 and 5 lamp
versions.